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Constantly improving its products by 
adding new materials, new projects 
and modern production technologies. 
The company reserves the right to 
change any technical 

specifications/dimension and/
or operating characteristics of the 
products at any time and without giving 
notice. The ceramic items weight may 
vary up to 20%.

 COLOURS
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matt black
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matt grey

ocher

sand

violet

PASTEL 
Pastel Oval Wash Bowl (NP2)

 ATTENTION

3848 8

240

17
0

400

ø45

EMAIL: SALES@LIVINGHOUSE.CO.UK TEL: 01722 415000 

Countertop washbasin 60x38. 
Without overflow.
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